Jun-18

Electricity

Central Texas Electric
City of Llano
Pedernales Electric

Water

City of Llano

City of Horseshoe Bay
Kingsland Water Supply
Corix

3G Water Supply

Natural Gas
Atmos Energy

LLANO COUNTY UTILITIES

Usage
109,952
77,832
3,672

2,943
1,000

336
8,460

18

$10,459.54
$7,504.35
$338.15

$2,199.64
$127.16
$60.00
$246.98
$72.30

$326.35

$21,334.47
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